2017 CONCRETE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION CITY OF MINNEAPOLIS NO. 600D9970 BMI PROJECT NO. T11.112455  I 1 2 3 3 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	ARSTPACT C	DE RIDS - OP 8/133					had an anna an a	and an Institute for 1999			DID DATE:	4/27/2047			
CTY OF MININEAPOLIS				1		*	DIG amount changed due to fou	ina calculation/addition error			BID DATE:	4/27/2017			
NO. 50009970  NO. 50009970  NO. 50009970  NO. 5000970  NO		-									TIME:	10:00 AM			
BAN PROJECT NO. 7.1.1.12455		APOLIS													
BIOWRESS STATUTE   NUTSTATE INFORMATION   NUTFINE   NAMEDIAN   UNIT FREE   UNIT FRE															
Texas   Process   Proces	BMI PROJECT N	O. T11.112455													
Texas   Process   Proces					FNGINFFF	S FSTIMATE	1   INTERSTATE IMPRO	OVEMENT, INC	PCI ROADS	IIC	DIAMOND	SURFACE, INC.	LOW BID r	ninus ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	
200.00	ITEM		APPROX.		LIVOINEEL	SESTIMATE	INTERSTATE IN RO	VENIENT, INC	TERROADS		DIAMOND	JOHN ACL, INC.			
2 2012-00   1977-00   1978	NO.	ITEM	QUANT.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	PERCENTAGE
2 2012-00   1977-00   1978	1 2021 501 M	ORILIZATION	1	15											
## 2018-001 MANDE CURRENT PROFESSION 1 17 KONT					\$26.00	\$42,224.00	\$25.94	\$42,126.56	\$24.00	\$38,976.00	\$70.0	0 \$113,680.00	(\$0.06)	(\$97.44)	-0.2%
\$ 700.509 (MADOY ARAPOGLA CASTRICK CENTRY)  7 202.1301 (MAGNOCA CASTRICK CENTRY)  9 CACCIL \$100.009 (\$300.000 \$3,000.000															
6 7 2013-09 (9) MARCY CLATON ASSAURCE STATES (2) 19 MACH (1) 10 10 (7) 550.00 (5) 500.00		, ,													224.3% 1164.7%
8 200-513 SAMMO CONCRETE PARTAMENT PILLOPSTHY 77:54 IF 97:00 \$50.0750 \$1.00 \$21.40.00 \$2.00 \$1.40.00 \$															1089.0%
9 2020 COVEL BAR		, , ,		-											-40.8%
10   2202.00   DRILL AND GOUTH REMONCHANT BAR (PLOYY COATE)   9900   EACH   \$7.00   \$83.56.00   \$50.00   \$54.480.00   \$1.000   \$59.880.00   \$1.27   \$50.570.00   \$1.77   \$1.000   \$1.000   \$1.														. , , ,	-57.1% -20.0%
12 2202.09 (JOHT AND CRACK REPAIR (TPUE BS) 4400 LF \$75.00 \$330,000.00 \$27.00 \$340,000 \$340.00 \$348,000 \$328.70 \$326,675.00 \$48.00 \$321,270.00 \$321,270.00 \$320,000 \$340.00 \$327.00 \$340.00 \$327.70 \$320,000 \$329.80 \$326,075.00 \$320,000 \$329.80 \$322,275.00 \$330.00 \$320,000 \$329.80 \$322,275.00 \$330.00 \$320,000 \$329.80 \$322,275.00 \$330.00 \$320,000 \$329.80 \$322,275.00 \$320,000 \$329.80 \$322,275.00 \$320,000 \$320,															-14.3%
12 220.2 63 PARTIAL DEPTH REPAIR (FYER BA) 517 SF \$70.00 \$58.590.00 \$13.990.00 \$34.00 \$13.77.00 \$29.88 \$51.59.60 \$151.00 \$17.70.00 \$29.88 \$51.59.60 \$151.00 \$17.70.00 \$20.															-10.0%
13   202.618   PARTIAL DEPTH REPAIR SPECIAL (TYPE EB)   765   9F   \$5180.00   \$5137,700.00   \$520.05   \$500.00   \$520.05   \$500.00   \$523.80   \$522.875.60   \$513.00															-64.0% -61.4%
15 2302.68   SPOTFULD EPTH REPAIR (TYPE C1-LY)															-85.0%
17   200.00   PARMENT REPLACEMENT (TYPE CX)   17494   SY   \$110.00   \$1,924,340.00   \$55.00   \$31,371,100   \$1.00   \$1,242,074.00   \$88.78   \$1,518,19.32   \$45.00   \$578,723.000   \$18.200.00   \$1.								. ,							-43.0%
18 2302.60 PAMEMENT REPLACEMENT (INTERSECTION) 5698 SY 590.00 \$512,220.00 \$55.00 \$370,370.00 \$71.00 \$940,558.00 \$9.67.2 \$551,110.56 \$(25.00) \$(312,250.00)\$ 20 2301.504 6" CONCRETE (REMOVE AND REPLACE PEDESTRIAN RAMP) 1272 SY \$90.00 \$114,480.00 \$10.081 \$128,230.32 \$181.69 \$231,109.68 \$187.95 \$239,072.40 \$10.81 \$13,750.32 \$12,21.501 4" CONCRETE WALK (REMOVE AND REPLACE) \$197.54 \$F \$9.00 \$177.786.00 \$73.22 \$144.59.28 \$11.93 \$225,665.22 \$13.51 \$266,676.54 \$(51.68) \$199.55 \$F \$49.00 \$85,050.00 \$45.40 \$85,050.00 \$45.40 \$85,050.00 \$49.74 \$40.00 \$10.		, ,										. ,		. ,	8.0% -40.9%
20 2301.504 6" CONCRETE (REMOVE AND REPLACE PEDESTRIAN RAMP) 1272 5Y \$90.00 \$114.480.00 \$100.81 \$128,230.32 \$181.69 \$231,109.68 \$187.95 \$239,072.40 \$10.81 \$13750.32 \$12.51.51 \$1.526,850.00 \$1.51.51 \$1.526,850.00 \$1.51.51 \$1.526,850.00 \$1.51.51 \$1.526,850.00 \$1.51.51 \$1.526,850.00 \$1.51.51 \$1.526,850.00 \$1.51.51 \$1.526,850.00 \$1.51.51 \$1.526,850.00 \$1.51.51 \$1.526,850.00 \$1.51.51 \$1.526,850.00 \$1.51.51 \$1.526,850.00 \$1.51.51 \$1.526,850.00 \$1.526,8															-40.9%
21 2521.501 8" CONCRETE MALE (REMOVE AND REPLACE) 19754 SF \$9.00 \$177,786.00 \$177,786.00 \$7.32 \$134.599.28 \$11.93 \$235,665.22 \$13.51 \$266,876.54 \$(51.68) \$(533.186.72) \$2.2531.68 \$1.87 \$1.0000 \$1.0000 \$1.0000 \$1.0000 \$1.0000 \$1.0000 \$1.0000 \$1.000															-3.6%
22 253.618 TRUNCATED DOMES 1890 SF \$45.00 \$85,050.00 \$45.40 \$85,806.00 \$49.74 \$94,008.60 \$92,610.00 \$0.40 \$756.00 \$23.2531.507 8° CONCRETE ALLEY/DRIVEWAY APRON REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT 84 SY \$80.00 \$6,720.00 \$116.28 \$9,767.52 \$284.40 \$23,889.60 \$290.00 \$24,360.00 \$50.28 \$1,260.00 \$2,260.0		,						. ,				· '		. ,	12.0% -18.7%
24 2531.603 CONCRETE CURB, DESIGN V 539.00 \$9,540.00 \$9,840.00 \$19.12 \$4,703.52 \$35.53 \$8,740.38 \$9.00 \$9,594.00 \$9,594.00 \$52,136.48 \$1.55,136.48 \$		·										. ,		11. 7. 7	
25 2531.603 CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER DESIGN B618 (SPOT REPLACEMENT) 2080 LF \$40.00 \$83,200.00 \$43.94 \$91,395.20 \$111.78 \$232,502.40 \$12.00 \$249,600.00 \$3.94 \$8,195.20 \$2574.552 \$4" TOPSOIL BORROW 52,120.00 \$43.24 \$2,291.72 \$40.00 \$2,120.00 \$150.00 \$7,950.00 \$7,950.00 \$3.24 \$171.72 \$2575.60 \$470.00 \$150.00 \$7,950.00 \$7,950.00 \$1.		•													45.4%
26 2574.525 4"TOPSOIL BORROW \$2,120.00 \$43.24 \$2,291.72 \$40.00 \$5,750.00 \$5,															-52.2% 9.8%
28 2753.53 STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION		·													
29 2506.522 ADJUST FRAME AND RING CASTING 196 EACH \$500.00 \$98,000.00 \$830.14 \$162,707.44 \$768.00 \$150,528.00 \$100.00 \$19,600.00 \$330.14 \$64,707.44 \$768.00 \$150,528.00 \$100.00 \$19,600.00 \$10,600.00															
30 2506.521 FURNISH & INSTALL CATCH BASIN CASTING 9 EACH \$750.00 \$6,750.00 \$1,498.14 \$13,483.26 \$13,880.00 \$12,474.00 \$612.00 \$5,508.00 \$748.14 \$6,733.26 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00 \$13,890.00 \$12,750.00 \$13,890.00 \$12,750.00 \$13,890.00 \$12,750.00 \$13,890.00 \$12,750.00 \$13,890.00 \$12,750.00 \$13,890.00 \$13,890.00 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00 \$12,750.00															-24.3% 66.0%
31 2506.521 FURNISH & INSTALL MANHOLE CASTING 17 EACH \$750.00 \$12,750.00 \$1,372.76 \$23,336.92 \$1,270.00 \$21,590.00 \$817.00 \$13,889.00 \$622.76 \$1,586.92 \$1,716,453.62]  TOTAL W/O MOBILIZATION: \$5,697,262.90 \$3,980,809.28 \$4,652,154.58 \$\$5,165,587.20 \$\$(\$1,716,453.62)\$															99.8%
	31 2506.521 FU	JRNISH & INSTALL MANHOLE CASTING	17	EACH	\$750.00	\$12,750.00	\$1,372.76	\$23,336.92	\$1,270.00	\$21,590.00	\$817.0	0 \$13,889.00	\$622.76	\$10,586.92	83.0%
			TOTA	 AL W/O MOBILIZATION	1:	\$5,697,262,90		\$3.980.809.28		\$4,652,154,58		\$5,165,587,20		(\$1.716.453.62)	-30.1%
				•			\$		\$						-30.1%
				1											
				1											
				1											
													<u> </u>		
				1											
				1											